Salem 188 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 198
Somerset 1,772 24 30 4 14 58 37 50 23 7 7 1 20 7 5 128 2,187
Sussex 146 6 1 10 2 26 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 22 222
Union 5,081 182 310 47 4 30 100 24 73 8 19 13 68 9 9 164 6,141
Warren 241 0 1 1 1 5 8 31 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 17 314
TOTALS: 60,581 1,512 1,085 909 875 823 794 759 397 270 259 256 214 206 202 1,990 71,132

*Starting in court year ending June 30, 2016, the basic unit of count used for court interpreting statistical reporting was changed from "event" to “completed activities” as a result of a newly implemented
statewide system for managing interpreting services.  A completed activity is defined as “ interpreting service provided by one interpreter for each trip to the courtroom for one case, for one court official (judge,
hearing officer, court staff or volunteer, attorney, etc.)  .”  The prior unit of count, known as "event," was similarly defined but also included a time component.  The lack of a time component makes "completed
activities" not comparable to previously published statistics on “events,” which cannot be adjusted for comparative purposes.

   Any Court
County Judge Hearing Mediator/ Support TOTAL

Officer Arbitrator Service
Hudson 9,069 1,307 610 1,628 12,614
Middlesex 5,100 691 582 3,805 10,178
Passaic 6,202 1,003 724 481 8,410
Essex 4,201 751 239 1,150 6,341
Union 4,777 766 309 289 6,141
Bergen 4,534 335 138 590 5,597
Camden 2,296 219 89 617 3,221
Mercer 2,156 404 98 231 2,889
Atlantic 1,975 237 88 190 2,490
Monmouth 1,624 170 110 444 2,348
Somerset 1,698 179 47 263 2,187
Morris 1,681 154 123 151 2,109
Ocean 1,153 106 58 458 1,775
Cumberland 1,334 210 15 88 1,647
Cape May 916 29 12 166 1,123
Burlington 520 42 17 94 673
Hunterdon 229 27 0 84 340
Gloucester 244 25 6 40 315
Warren 202 29 4 79 314
Sussex 191 7 5 19 222
Salem 149 23 0 26 198
TOTALS: 50,251 6,714 3,274 10,893 71,132

 Completed activities involving Judiciary staff (probation officers, ombudman and other staff
members) as well as attorneys, sheriffs and volunteers.

*Starting in court year ending June 30, 2016, the basic unit of count used for court interpreting statistical
reporting  changed from "events" to “completed activities” as a result of a newly implemented statewide
system for managing interpreting services.  A completed activity is defined as “interpreting service
provided by one interpreter for each trip to the courtroom for one case, for one court official (judge,
hearing officer, court staff or volunteer, attorney, etc.)."   The prior unit of count known as “event” was